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D.NO

1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
| 1064

«> Bridal Colleetion <%

FABRIC
Gown INNER  BOTTOM  DUPATTA Gown

TAPETASILK  SANTON SANTON BANARASISILK  STEL GRAY
CHENNAISILK  SANTON SANTON BRIDAL NET GRAY
CHENNAISILK SANTON SANTON BRIDALNET  CANTALOUPE
CHENNAISILK ~ SANTON SANTON BRIDAL NET YELLOW
BAMBOOSILK SANTON SANTON BRIDAL NET PISTA

BOTTOM

VOL-61 FABRIC DETAILS
COLOUR

DUPATTA
CHENNAISILK SANTON SANTON BRIDALNET FLAMINGO PINK FLAMINGO PINK FLAMINGO PINK
CHENNAISILK SANTON SANTON BRIDALNET  MINTCOLOUR MINT COLOUR
STEL GRAY
GRAY GRAY
CANTALOUPE
YELLOW YELLOW
PISTA PISTA

EMB & HANDWORK
MINT COLOUR  EMB & HANDWORK
STEL GRAY
EMB & HANDWORK

CANTALOUPE EMB & HANDWORK

EMB & HANDWOR

CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 842
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 842
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 842
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 B42
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 B42
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 842
CUSTOMISED UP TO TOP=40 842

(1689/-}+5%|GSTHSHIPPING
(1699/-)#5%(GSTHSHIPPING
(1699/-)¢5%(GST}HSHIPPING
(1689/-}+5%(GSTHSHIPPING
(1699/-}+5%|GSTHSHIPPING
(1699/-):5%(GSTHSHIPPING [}
(1699/-)#5%(GSTHSHIPPING
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